
LOT 38 SOUTHERN MEADOWS S/D PHAS

WD 1272-2776, WD 1364-101, WD 14

JOHNSON MARCUS MARICE/JOHNSON CANDACE TIARA
290 SW BARON GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-5S-16-03752-438

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/15/2022 HC 4.77 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

345,197
1,200
55,000

401,397
21,817

379,580
HX HB 51,411

328,169
401,397

0

404,956

1454/456 11/10/2021 WD U V 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DENUNE INVEST

JOHNSON MARCUS MARI

1364/0101 7/06/2018 WD U V 12 37,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN M & MARIA E VALL

BULLARD-DENUNE INVE
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000043488 New Residential C 296,000 01/07/2022

2023HX Base Yr

290 SW BARON GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,563 123.9700 138.85 355,873 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2194

BAS 2,194 100 2023 2,194 295,498

FGR 420 55 2023 231 31,112

FOP 152 30 2023 46 6,195

FOP 308 30 2023 92 12,391

3,074 2,563 345,197

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=109,10] W27 S11 W28 S37 E16 N6 E6 S8 E12 N8
E21 N42 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=88,52] E21 S20 W21 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=54,10] E28 S11 W28 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=84,60] W8 N8 W6 S6 W8 S6 E22 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


